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1 MRL IRAN 1 ZJUNlict China 1 RoboDragons Japan 1 ER-Force Germany
2 Tigers Mannheim Germany 2 Parsian Iran 2 STOx's Colombia 2 KIKS Japan
3 Op-AmP Japan 3 NEUIslanders TRNC 3 RoboJackets USA 3 RoboFEI Brazil
4 RoboIME Brazil 4 MCT Susano Logics Japan 4 UBC Thunderbots Canada 4 SRC China
5 KgpKubs India 5 ULtron Canada 5 RoboTeam Twente Netherlands 5 UMass MinuteBots USA
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10:00 A1 Tigers Mannheim - Op-AmP RoboDragons UBC Thunderbots 9:30 B1 Parsian - NEUIslanders SRC KIKS 11:00 C1 STOx's - RoboJackets Tigers Mannheim Op-AmP 10:30 D1 UMass MinuteBots - ER-Force Parsian NEUIslanders
12:00 A2 MRL - RoboIME STOx's RoboJackets 11:30 B2 ZJUNlict - MCT Susano Logics UMass MinuteBots ER-Force 13:00 C2 RoboTeam Twente - RoboDragons MRL RoboIME 12:30 D2 KIKS - RoboFEI ZJUNlict MCT Susano Logics
14:00 A3 Op-AmP - KgpKubs RoboTeam Twente RoboDragons 13:30 B3 NEUIslanders - ULtron KIKS RoboFEI 15:00 C3 UBC Thunderbots - STOx's Op-AmP KgpKubs 14:30 D3 ER-Force - SRC NEUIslanders ULtron
16:00 A4 RoboIME - Tigers Mannheim UBC Thunderbots STOx's 15:30 B4 MCT Susano Logics - Parsian ER-Force SRC 17:00 C4 RoboJackets - RoboTeam Twente RoboIME Tigers Mannheim 16:30 D4 RoboFEI - UMass MinuteBots MCT Susano Logics Parsian
18:00 A5 KgpKubs - MRL RoboJackets RoboTeam Twente 17:30 B5 ULtron - ZJUNlict RoboFEI UMass MinuteBots 19:00 C5 RoboDragons - UBC Thunderbots KgpKubs MRL 18:30 D5 SRC - KIKS ULtron ZJUNlict

10:30 A6 RoboIME - KgpKubs UBC Thunderbots RoboTeam Twente 11:00 B6 MCT Susano Logics - ULtron SRC UMass MinuteBots 9:30 C6 UBC Thunderbots - RoboTeam Twente RoboIME KgpKubs 10:00 D6 SRC - UMass MinuteBots MCT Susano Logics ULtron
12:30 A7 MRL - Op-AmP RoboDragons RoboJackets 13:00 B7 ZJUNlict - NEUIslanders ER-Force RoboFEI 11:30 C7 RoboDragons - RoboJackets MRL Op-AmP 12:00 D7 ER-Force - RoboFEI ZJUNlict NEUIslanders
14:30 A8 KgpKubs - Tigers Mannheim RoboTeam Twente STOx's 15:00 B8 ULtron - Parsian UMass MinuteBots KIKS 13:30 C8 RoboTeam Twente - STOx's KgpKubs Tigers Mannheim 14:00 D8 UMass MinuteBots - KIKS ULtron Parsian
16:30 A9 Op-AmP - RoboIME RoboJackets UBC Thunderbots 17:00 B9 NEUIslanders - MCT Susano Logics RoboFEI SRC 15:30 C9 RoboJackets - UBC Thunderbots Op-AmP RoboIME 16:00 D9 RoboFEI - SRC NEUIslanders MCT Susano Logics
18:30 A10 Tigers Mannheim - MRL STOx's RoboDragons 19:00 B10 Parsian - ZJUNlict KIKS ER-Force 17:30 C10 STOx's - RoboDragons Tigers Mannheim MRL 18:00 D10 KIKS - ER-Force Parsian ZJUNlict

10:00 LL1 Tigers Mannheim - KIKS MRL RoboIME 10:30 LL2 Parsian - UBC Thunderbots ZJUNlict MCT Susano Logics 11:00 LL3 STOx's - NEUIslanders RoboDragons RoboTeam Twente 11:30 LL4 ER-Force - Op-AmP SRC UMass MinuteBots

12:00 LQF1 RoboIME - ULtron Tigers Mannheim Op-AmP 12:30 LQF2 MCT Susano Logics - RoboFEI Parsian NEUIslanders 13:00 LQF3 RoboTeam Twente - KgpKubs STOx's UBC Thunderbots 13:30 LQF4 UMass MinuteBots - RoboJackets UBC Thunderbots KIKS

14:00 QF1 MRL - Parsian ER-Force ULtron 14:30 QF2 ZJUNlict - Tigers Mannheim KIKS MCT Susano Logics 15:00 QF3 RoboDragons - ER-Force NEUIslanders KgpKubs 15:30 QF4 SRC - STOx's Op-AmP RoboJackets

17:00 MQF1 MRL - NEUIslanders Parsian RoboIME 16:00 LSF1 RoboIME - UMass MinuteBots MRL Tigers Mannheim 16:30 LSF2 RoboFEI - RoboTeam Twente RoboDragons STOx's 17:30 MQF2 Tigers Mannheim - Op-AmP ZJUNlict RoboFEI

18:30 MQF4 STOx's - UBC Thunderbots SRC UMass MinuteBots 18:00 MQF3 RoboDragons - KIKS ER-Force RoboTeam Twente - -

10:30 SF1 Parsian - SRC MRL RoboJackets 11:30 SF2 ZJUNlict - ER-Force RoboDragons Loser of SF1 10:00 MSF1 MRL - Tigers Mannheim NEUIslanders Op-AmP 11:00 MSF2 RoboDragons - STOx's KIKS UBC Thunderbots

14:00 Final Tigers Mannheim Loser or SF2 13:00 3rd - STOx's MCT Susano Logics 12:00 LF(13th) UMass MinuteBots - RoboTeam Twente RoboIME RoboFEI 12:30 MF(5th) Loser of MSF1 Loser of MSF2

13:30 MF(7th) Winner of MSF1 Winner of MSF2
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10:00 A1 Tigers Mannheim - Op-AmP 2 0 9:30 B1 Parsian - NEUIslanders 2 0 11:00 C1 STOx's - RoboJackets 7 0 10:30 D1 UMass MinuteBots - ER-Force 0 7

12:00 A2 MRL - RoboIME 10 0 11:30 B2 ZJUNlict - MCT Susano Logics 5 0 13:00 C2 RoboTeam Twente - RoboDragons 0 8 12:30 D2 KIKS - RoboFEI 4 0

14:00 A3 Op-AmP - KgpKubs 9 0 13:30 B3 NEUIslanders - ULtron 1 0 15:00 C3 UBC Thunderbots - STOx's 0 10 14:30 D3 ER-Force - SRC 0 1

16:00 A4 RoboIME - Tigers Mannheim 0 10 15:30 B4 MCT Susano Logics - Parsian 0 6 17:00 C4 RoboJackets - RoboTeam Twente 0 0 16:30 D4 RoboFEI - UMass MinuteBots 0 0

18:00 A5 KgpKubs - MRL 0 9 17:30 B5 ULtron - ZJUNlict 0 9 19:00 C5 RoboDragons - UBC Thunderbots 8 0 18:30 D5 SRC - KIKS 1 0

10:30 A6 RoboIME - KgpKubs 2 0 11:00 B6 MCT Susano Logics - ULtron 1 0 9:30 C6 UBC Thunderbots - RoboTeam Twente 1 1 10:00 D6 SRC - UMass MinuteBots 4 0

12:30 A7 MRL - Op-AmP 2 0 13:00 B7 ZJUNlict - NEUIslanders 10 0 11:30 C7 RoboDragons - RoboJackets 10 0 12:00 D7 ER-Force - RoboFEI 8 0

14:30 A8 KgpKubs - Tigers Mannheim 0 10 15:00 B8 ULtron - Parsian 0 10 13:30 C8 RoboTeam Twente - STOx's 0 2 14:00 D8 UMass MinuteBots - KIKS 1 1

16:30 A9 Op-AmP - RoboIME 4 0 17:00 B9 NEUIslanders - MCT Susano Logics 2 1 15:30 C9 RoboJackets - UBC Thunderbots 1 3 16:00 D9 RoboFEI - SRC 0 9

18:30 A10 Tigers Mannheim - MRL 0 4 19:00 B10 Parsian - ZJUNlict 0 2 17:30 C10 STOx's - RoboDragons 0 0 18:00 D10 KIKS - ER-Force 1 10

10:00 LL1 Tigers Mannheim - KIKS 3 0 10:30 LL2 Parsian - UBC Thunderbots 4 0 11:00 LL3 STOx's - NEUIslanders 6 0 11:30 LL4 ER-Force - Op-AmP 3 0

12:00 LQF1 RoboIME - ULtron 4 0 12:30 LQF2 MCT Susano Logics - RoboFEI 0 1 13:00 LQF3 RoboTeam Twente - KgpKubs 10 0 13:30 LQF4 UMass MinuteBots - RoboJackets 1 0

14:00 QF1 MRL - Parsian 0 2 14:30 QF2 ZJUNlict - Tigers Mannheim 3 1 15:00 QF3 RoboDragons - ER-Force 0 1 15:30 QF4 SRC - STOx's 2 1

17:00 MQF1 MRL - NEUIslanders 1 0 16:00 LSF1 RoboIME - UMass MinuteBots 1 4 16:30 LSF2 RoboFEI - RoboTeam Twente 1 2 17:30 MQF2 Tigers Mannheim - Op-AmP 4 0

18:30 MQF4 STOx's - UBC Thunderbots 2 0 18:00 MQF3 RoboDragons - KIKS 5 0 - -

10:30 SF1 Parsian SRC 11:30 SF2 ZJUNlict ER-Force 10:00 MSF1 MRL Tigers Mannheim 11:00 MSF2 RoboDragons STOx's

12:30 MF(5th) 0 0 13:00 3rd 0 0 12:00 LF(13th) UMass MinuteBots RoboTeam Twente

14:00 Final 0 0 13:30 MF(7th) 0 0
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July 27th, Thursday

C5 A1 2 3 1 4 D5 B1 2 3 4 2 A1 C1 2 3 2 3 B1 D1 5 1 2 3
C1 A2 1 4 2 3 D1 B2 1 4 5 1 A2 C2 5 1 1 4 B2 D2 2 3 1 4
C2 A3 3 5 5 1 D2 B3 3 5 2 3 A3 C3 4 2 3 5 B3 D3 1 4 3 5
C3 A4 4 2 4 2 D3 B4 4 2 1 4 A4 C4 3 5 4 2 B4 D4 3 5 4 2
C4 A5 5 1 3 5 D4 B5 5 1 3 5 A5 C5 1 4 5 1 B5 D5 4 2 5 1

July 28th, Friday

C6 A6 4 5 4 5 D6 B6 4 5 4 5 A6 C6 4 5 4 5 B6 D6 4 5 4 5
C7 A7 1 3 1 3 D7 B7 1 3 1 3 A7 C7 1 3 1 3 B7 D7 1 3 1 3
C8 A8 5 2 5 2 D8 B8 5 2 5 2 A8 C8 5 2 5 2 B8 D8 5 2 5 2
C9 A9 3 4 3 4 D9 B9 3 4 3 4 A9 C9 3 4 3 4 B9 D9 3 4 3 4
C10 A10 2 1 2 1 D10 B10 2 1 2 1 A10 C10 2 1 2 1 B10 D10 2 1 2 1
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